
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.com

(413) 376-7032

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 

Specialist (715) 799-3823

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Contract 8985

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.com

11/19/2020
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Contract 8985

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6070 N Flint Road

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Work Plans

Brent Freeman

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Cory Schmuki cschmuki@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks LLC

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jason Schultz

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com

Ken Nine Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com (574) 904-6336

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 848-5991

(608) 781-1819

JW Schultz Construction jason@jwschultz.net (920) 568-8699

(414) 459-3561

Eric Johnson

(608) 836-1071

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

11/19/2020
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225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

75
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

11/19/2020


